
Copyright © 2020 Plasticase inc.
All rights reserved. 

nanuk.com

The NANUK™ Advantage

POWERCLAW
Superior Latching System

WATERPROOF
IP67 Rated

INDESTRUCTIBLE
NK-7 Resin

CERTIFICATIONS
Laboratory Tested

LIFETIME
Warranty

The NANUK 918 3UP Revolver Case is the ideal way for gun collectors, shooting sports enthusiasts and law enforcement of�cials to 
safely and securely transport their �rearms. The high-quality, protective custom foam interior carries up to three (3) .22 caliber to .500 
caliber Revolvers with or without trigger locks. The compact NANUK 918 waterproof, dustproof and impact-resistant case 
accommodates revolvers with 3” to 8” barrel lengths. The protective foam also has a pre-cut slot for a NANUK Desiccant Pack which 
protects revolvers from rust and corrosion cause by moisture or high humidity. The NANUK 918 3UP Revolver Case has two lockable 
options: two reinforced metal eyelets accommodate TSA-accepted case locks (sold separately) and TSA latch retro-�t kits (sold 
separately) which are easy to install and add an extra measure of security.

Speci�cations

L14.9” x W9.8" x H8.6" 
L378mm x W249mm x H218mm 

L16.9" x W12.9" x H9.3" 
L429mm x W328mm x H236mm

7.2 lbs | 3.27 kg

Interior dimensions

Exterior dimensions

Weight (empty)

918 3UP
REVOLVER CASE

FIREARMS

SERIES



Copyright © 2020 Plasticase inc.
All rights reserved. 

nanuk.com

Standard Features

1 - Powerclaw superior latching system
2 - Waterproof IP67 rated
3 - Impact resistant NK-7 resin
4 - Reinforced metal padlock holes
5 - 
6 - 

Stackable

7 - 
Soft grip handle
Automatic pressure release valve

8 - 
9 - 

10 - 

Integrated lid stay

11 - 

Removable lid
100% stainless steel hardware
Conditional lifetime warranty

FIREARMS

SERIES

Available Colors

3

2

7
1

8

4

UPC Code  Item Number   Description

666365024237

666365024244

666365024251

666365024268

666365024275

666365024282

666365024299

918-REV01

918-REV03

918-REV04

918-REV05

918-REV06

918-REV07

918-FOAM_REVOLVER

Nanuk Case w/foam insert for revolver – Black

Nanuk Case w/foam insert for revolver – Orange

Nanuk Case w/foam insert for revolver – Yellow

Nanuk Case w/foam insert for revolver – Silver

Nanuk Case w/foam insert for revolver – Olive

Nanuk Case w/foam insert for revolver – Graphite

Customized foam insert (918) for Revolver

Orange Silver YellowOliveBlack Graphite

918 3UP
REVOLVER CASE


