

918 3UP REVOLVER CASE

firearms SERIES



The **NANUK 918 3UP Revolver Case** is the ideal way for gun collectors, shooting sports enthusiasts and law enforcement officials to safely and securely transport their firearms. The high-quality, protective custom foam interior carries up to three (3) .22 caliber to .500 caliber Revolvers with or without trigger locks. The compact NANUK 918 waterproof, dustproof and impact-resistant case accommodates revolvers with 3" to 8" barrel lengths. The protective foam also has a pre-cut slot for a NANUK Desiccant Pack which protects revolvers from rust and corrosion cause by moisture or high humidity. The NANUK 918 3UP Revolver Case has two lockable options: two reinforced metal eyelets accommodate TSA-accepted case locks (sold separately) and TSA latch retro-fit kits (sold separately) which are easy to install and add an extra measure of security.

Specifications

Interior dimensions	L14.9" x W9.8" x H8.6" L378mm x W249mm x H218mm
Exterior dimensions	L16.9" x W12.9" x H9.3" L429mm x W328mm x H236mm
Weight (empty)	7.2 lbs 3.27 kg



The NANUK[™] Advantage



POWERCLAW Superior Latching System



WATERPROOF IP67 Rated



INDESTRUCTIBLE NK-7 Resin



CERTIFICATIONS Laboratory Tested



LIFETIME Warranty

nanuk.com





918 3UP REVOLVER CASE

FIREARMS SERIES

Standard Features

- 1 Powerclaw superior latching system
- 2 Waterproof IP67 rated
- **3** Impact resistant NK-7 resin
- 4 Reinforced metal padlock holes
- 5 Stackable
- 6 Soft grip handle
- 7 Automatic pressure release valve
- 8 Integrated lid stay
- 9 Removable lid
- 10 100% stainless steel hardware
- 11 Conditional lifetime warranty



Available Colors



UPC Code	Item Number	Description
666365024237	918-REV01	Nanuk Case w/foam insert for revolver – Black
666365024244	918-REV03	Nanuk Case w/foam insert for revolver – Orange
666365024251	918-REV04	Nanuk Case w/foam insert for revolver - Yellow
666365024268	918-REV05	Nanuk Case w/foam insert for revolver - Silver
666365024275	918-REV06	Nanuk Case w/foam insert for revolver - Olive
666365024282	918-REV07	Nanuk Case w/foam insert for revolver – Graphite
666365024299	918-FOAM_REVOLVER	Customized foam insert (918) for Revolver

